 Features and capacities
• Sensors can integrate into Lutron system or
function as stand-alone control using wired
power pack
• Affords choice of turning lights off or dimming to
preset level in unoccupied state when integrated
into Lutron system
• Models available in ultrasonic, passive infrared, or

motion is detected
2  Red LED • Indicates when infrared
(IR) is detected
1.40 in (38 m
m
)
1
2
Wired ceiling-mount dual technology sensor
Wired
sensors
248 Volume 2 P/N 367-2066  | 1.800.523.9466 | www.lutron.com/specificationguide
LOS-C series ceiling-mount occupancy sensor
Wired, ceiling-mount occupancy sensors
Dual technology
2,000 ft2 (610 m2), 360º LOS-CDT-2000-WH
Additional contact closure LOS-CDT-2000R-WH
1,000 ft2 (305 m2), 180º LOS-CDT-1000-WH
Additional contact closure LOS-CDT-1000R-WH
500 ft2 (152 m2) 180º LOS-CDT-500-WH
Additional contact closure  LOS-CDT-500R-WH
Ultrasonic
2,000 ft2 (610 m2), 360º LOS-CUS-2000-WH
1,000 ft2 (305 m2), 180º  LOS-CUS-1000-WH
500 ft2 (152 m2), 180º LOS-CUS-500-WH
Passive infrared
1,500 ft2 (457 m2), 360º  LOS-CIR-1500-WH
450 ft2 (137 m2), 360º  LOS-CIR-450-WH
Compatible with GRAFIK Eye® QS and
Energi Savr NodeTM systems.
Model numbersAvailable models
Dual technology